

USA Technologies to Present at Upcoming Investor Conferences

MALVERN, Pa.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- <u>USA Technologies, Inc.</u> (NASDAQ: USAT), ("USAT"), a leader of wireless, cashless payment and M2M telemetry solutions for small-ticket, self-serve retailing industries, today announced that it will be presenting at two investor conferences in May—the <u>14th Annual B. Riley and Co. Investor Conference</u> in Santa Monica, California, and the <u>Marcum MicroCap Conference</u> in New York City, New York. Details follow.

14th Annual B. Riley and Co. Investor Conference

Date: Monday, May 20, 2013

Time: 3:30 p.m. to 3:55 p.m. Pacific time

Speaker: Stephen P. Herbert, Chairman and CEO, or David DeMedio, CFO

Venue: Loews, Santa Monica, CA

Webcast link: Please click here or access from the Investor Relations section of USAT's website under Events &

Presentations.

Archived: The webcast will be archived on the Investor Relations section of USAT's website for approximately 90 days.

Marcum MicroCap Conference

Date: Thursday, May 30, 2013

Time: 10:30 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. Eastern time

Speaker: David DeMedio, CFO

Venue: Grand Hyatt Hotel, New York City, NY

Webcast link: Please click here or access from the Investor Relations section of USAT's website under Events &

Presentations.

Archived: The webcast will be archived on the <u>Investor Relations</u> section of USAT's website for approximately 90 days.

About USA Technologies:

USA Technologies is a leader of wireless, cashless payment and M2M telemetry solutions for small-ticket, self-serve retailing industries. ePort Connect® is the company's flagship service platform, a PCI-compliant, end-to-end suite of cashless payment and telemetry services specially tailored to fit the needs of the small ticket, self-service retailing industries. USA Technologies also provides a broad line of cashless acceptance technologies including its contactless/NFC-ready ePort® G8, ePort Mobile¹ for customers on the go, and QuickConnect™, an API Web service for developersJSA Technologies has been granted 85 patents; and has agreements with Verizon, Visa, Elavon and customers such as Compass, Crane, AMI Entertainment and others. Visit the website at www.usatech.com.

G-USAT

USA Technologies Veronica Rosa VP Corp. Comm. & Investor Relations 484-359-2138 vrosa@usatech.com

Source: USA Technologies, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media